
MOC K T A I L S

M A R T I N I

C L A S S I Q U E

S I G N A T U R E

RUBY VELOUR16

1800 TEQUILA, POMME GRANADE

FRENCH 75

GREEN SERENADE

MELON ELIXIRE

NEGRONI 16

OLD FASHIONED

MARGARITA ÉPICÉE

MARGARITA ÉPICÉE

FRAICHEUR SUR LA 5E

FUMÉE NOCTURNE19

RENDEZ-VOUS 18

VODKA AUPALE, GALLIANO, CANTALOUPE, LIME, PROSECCO

G&G19

CLASSIQUE| LE DIRTY | ESPRESSO | FRENCH | VESPER

16

10

10

17

12

17

GIN, CITRON, PROSECCO

BOURBON, BITTER ANGOSTURA

MELON, LIME, FRAISE, MENTHE

TEQUILA VIRGIN, LIME, AGAVE

GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH ROSSO

POMME VERTE, CITRON, CARDAMOME

TEQUILA 1800 BLANCO, COINTREAU, LIME, AGAVE

MEZCAL, CHARTREUSE VERTE, GINGEMBRE, LIME, MENTHE, POMME VERTE

BELVEDERE, VERMOUTH BIANCO, CONCOMBRE, BALSAMIQUE BLANC, BASILIQUE

19

GIN, CAMPARI, ST GERMAIN, PAMPLEMOUSSE, CITRON



V I N S  A U  V E R R E

CHAMPAGNE BRUT,VEUVE CLICQUOT
CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE CHAMPS DE L’ABBAYE
PROSECCO ZONIN 

CÔTE DU CASTILLON, DOMAINE ROC DU MANOIR
VDF RHÔNE,DOMAINE RÉMÉJEANNE SYRAH
LANGHE, AZ AGR CA DEL BAIO BRIC DE BAIO
MARGAUX PAVEIL DE LUZE
BAROLO GIACOMO FENNOCHIO ELITY 

1
9
1
6
1
4
2
7

2
6
1
7
1
5

18
16
19
34
36 

SANCERRE PAUL CHERRIER
CHABLIS DOMAINE SÉGUINOT-BORDET
DEL COMUNE DIGAVI , AZ AGR MONCHIERO CARBONE
CHABLIS 1ER CRU MONTMAIN, DOMAINE LOUIS MICHEL 



C H A B L I S

C Ô T E  D ’ O R

2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

2021
2022
2022
2021

 
2023COTES DE PROVENCE, CHATEAU MIRAVAL
2022MARSANNAY, DOMAINE BRUNO CLAIR * BOURGOGNE

 

 
CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE, CHAMPS DE L’ABBAYE
CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER EXTRA BRUT BLANC DE NOIR
CHAMPAGNE PERSEVAL FARGE
DEUTZ BRUT CLASSIC
CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2013CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
NV NV NVCHAMPAGNE DOM PERIGNON

MAGNUM CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE , LAURENT PERRIER
PROSECCO ZONIN 

BOURGOGNE BLANC CÔTE D’OR DOMAINE JEAN CHARTON*
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, DOMAINE GASTON ET PIERRE RAVAUT*
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU MORGEOT, DOMAINE CHAPELLE*
PERNAND-VERGELESSES, DOMAINE FRANÇOIS GAY & FILS*
MEURSAULT LES CRÔTOS, DOMAINE LUCIEN MUZARD* 

CHABLIS DOMAINE SÉGUINOT-BORDET
CHABLIS 1ER CRU MONTMAIN LOUIS MICHEL*
CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS DOMAINE JEAN-PAUL ET BENOIT DROIN
MAGNUM PETIT CHABLIS DOMAINE GUEGUEN* 

 85
149
165
165

 
7
5
8
2
 

96
110
244
165
235

 107
145
165
175
185
220
299
590

75



2023
2022
2023

2022
2023

2023
2022
2021
2023
2022
2023
2022

2020
2022
2022
2022

GRÜNER VELTLINER STEINWERK*
RIESLING FEDERSPIEL DÜRNSTEIN * 

NAPA VALLEY PLUME CHARDONNAY USA
SONOMA VALLEY, HOBO WINE USA
TRINCHERO FAMILY ESTATES BRAVIUM USA
DO PENEDÈS, BODÉGA CAN VALLÈS XA XA XA ESPAGNE 

CÔTES DU RHÔNE, DOMAINE LE CAILLOU
CONDRIEU LA PETITE CÔTE, DOMAINE YVES CUILLERON
CÔTES DE PROVENCE, LOVE BY LÉOUBE *

2022
2022
2022

MACON CHAINTRÉ ‘LES PIERRES POLIES’ DOMAINE BARRAUD*
POUILLY-FUISSÉ 1ER CRU ‘EN FRANCE’ DOMAINE BARRAUD*
MÂCON-VERZÉ, DOMAINE LEFLAIVE 

2023
2022
2022
2018

POUILLY-FUMÉ DOMAINE JONATHAN DIDIER PABIOT CUVÉE ÉLISA
SANCERRE PAUL CHERIER *
MAGNUM SANCERRE DOMAINE PANSEILLIOTS*
JURANÇON SEC, DOMAINE LES JARDIN DE BABYLONE 

DOC DELLE VENEZIE, AZ AGR PERLAGE PINOT GRIGIO* DOCG DEL COMUNE DI
GAVI, AZ AGR GAVI* SOAVE CLASSICO, AZ AGR LE ROBINE * IGT TERRE
SICILIANE BIANCO, AZ AGR CALAIANCU * IGT TERRE SICILIANE , AZ AGR
FEUDO MONTONI, CATARRATTO DEL MASSO * LANGHE, LUNA D’ANGOSTO AZ
AGR CA DEL BAIO * UMBRIA, AZ AGR CASTELLO DELLA SALA BRAMITO
 

65
165

89

70
88

122
69

7
5
8
5

5
8
6
9
7
7
7
9
8
2
8
8
9
0

67
90 

186
640

 

I T A L I E

A U T R I C H E

M A C O N N A I S

R E S T E  D U  M O N D E

L O I R E / S U D - O U E S T  

R H Ô N E  /  P R O V E N C E

79 
13
7
17
4



156
169
178
185
210

285
451
1183
1700

BOURGOGNE DOMAINE LUCIEN MUZARD *
BOURGOGNE LES DEUX TERRES DOMAINE THIBAULT LIGER-BELAIR
SAVIGNY LÈS BEAUNE DOMAINE RAPET
MONTHELIE ‘LES PLANTES’, DOMAINE DES ARPENTS *
AUXEY-DURESSES 1ER CRU LES BASSES DES DURESSES VINCENT BOUZERAU
VOLNAY 1ER CRU LES CHAMPANS, DOMAINE VINCENT GIRADIN *
VOLNAY 1ER CRU CLOS DES DUCS,DOMAINE MARQUIS D’ANGERVILLE * 

2021
2022
2021
2018
2022

2019
2016
2019
2019
2020
2020
2016

2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2018
2014

VDF, DOMAINE DE LA RÉMÉJEANNE SYRAH *
CROZES HERMITAGE, DOMAINE ENTREFAUX *
CORNAS LE VILLAGE, DOMAINE YVES CUILLERON *
CORNAS, DOMAINE JEAN-LUC COLOMBO, LES RUCHETS
MORGON, DOMAINE ANTOINE SUGNIER (BEAUJOLAIS) 

BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR ROUGE LES SOURCES, CHÂTEAU JEANFAUX
HAUT-MÉDOC. CLOS MANOU PETIT-MANOU*
PESSAC LÉOGNAN LE COMTE DE MALATIRC
SAINT-JULIEN, LA PETITE MARQUISE DU CLOS DE MARQUIS
MARGAUX, CHÂTEAU PAVEIL DE LUZE*
MARGAUX, BRIO DE CONTENAC DE BROWN
SAINT-ESTÈPHE, LE MARQUIS DE CALON SÉGUR
SAINT-ESTÈPHE, LES PAGODES DE COS
PESSAC LÉOGNAN, CLARENCE DE HAUT-BRION
PAUILLAC, CHÂTEAU LATOUR 

CÔTES CASTILLON, CHATEAU ROC DU MANOIR*
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU CHATEAU SEGOTTE*
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU, CHÂTEAU COUSPAUDE*
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU CHÂTEAU BELAIR-MONANGE
SAINT-ÉMILION GRAND CRU, CHÂTEAU PAVIE, ARÔMES DE PAVIE
SAINT-EMILION, LE PETIT CHEVAL
SAINT-EMILION 1ER GRAND CRU CLASSÉ A, CHÂTEAU ANGÉLUS 

GIVRY VILLAGES, DOMAINE RAGOT*
SANTENAY 1ER CRU ‘CLOS DE TAVANNES’, DOMAINE LUCIEN MUZARD *
CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU MORGEOT, DOMAINE CHAPELLE *
LADOIX LES CARRIÈRES, DOMAINE GASTON RAVAUT
PERNAND-VERGELESSES 1ER CRU LES VERGELESSES DOMAINE RAPET
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, DOMAINE TRAPET PÈRE ET FILS
CORTON GRAND CRU, DOMAINE FOLLIN ARBELET*
VOUGEOT CLOS DU PRIEURÉ,DOMAINE DE LA VOUGERAIE
ÉCHÉZAUX GRAND CRU DOMAINE PHILIPPE PACALET *

69
119
173
219
390
756

2900

69
85

175
270

79

78
92
90

144
165
149
178
235
700

3650

9
0
8
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105
135
156
251
510

2022
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2020

2020
2020
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2020
2020
2020
2020
2015

B O U R G O G N E

B O R D E A U X - M É D O C

B O R D E A U X -  L I B O U R N A I S

R H Ô N E / L A N G U E D O C / B E A U J O L A I S  



2021
2020
2020
2020
2021

2022
2021
2020
2021
2020
2021
2017
2019

2022
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2021
2016
2021
2018
2019
2019
2018
2021
2020

2022 SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY, DOMAINE SANZAY* 

BARBERA D’ALBA, AZ AGR GIACOMO FENNOCHIO *
LANGHE, AZ AGR CA DEL BAIO BRIC DE BAIO *
BARBARESCO,AZ AGR CA DEL BAIO VALLE GRANDE*
BAROLO, GIACOMO FENNOCHIO ELITY*
BARBARESCO RISERVA PORA, AZ AGR PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO
BAROLO DEL COMMUNE, AZ AGR ROBERTO VOERZIO
BAROLO CONTEISA, AZ AGR GAJA*

RIOJA, BODEGA OLIVIER RIVIERE
COTO DE HAYAS GARNACHA CENTENARIA
BIERZO, BODEGA RAUL PEREZ LA VIZCAINA EL RAPOLAO
RIBERA DEL DUERO , BODEGAS VALDERIZ VALDEHERMOSO CRIANZA
PRIORAT, BODEGATERROIR AL LIMIT TERRA DE CUQUES 

NAPA VALLEY HOBO & CO CABERNET*
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, STANGELAND PINOT NOIR*
NAPA VALLEY, CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA VALLEYT, RIDGE VINEYARDS PAGANI RANCH ZINFANDEL*
NAPA VALLEY CAYMUS
OREGON DOMAINE ROY, YAMHILL-CARLTON ''QUARTZ ACORN PINOT NOIR*
NAPA VALLEY, RAMEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA VALLEY, DOMINUS 

CHIANTI RÙFINA, AZ AGR COJOGNOLE
BOLGHERI, AZ AGR LE VOLTE DELL’ORNELLAIA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, AZ AGR COL D'ORCIA
BOLGHERI AZ AGR LE SERRE NUOVE DELL’ORNELLAIA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, CASTELLO ROMITORIO FILO DI SETA
BOLGHERI, AZ AGR ANTINORI GUADO AL TASSO
IGT TOSCANE,AZ AGR ISOLE E OLENA CEPPEARELLO
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO AZ AGR GAJA, PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA RENNINA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO CASTELLO ROMITORIO 3L
IGT TOSCANE , AZ AGR ANTINORI SOLAIA 

89

63
69
92

128
140

88
89

119
181
240
250
360
820

75
71

135
179
189
390

1229

76
75

163
174
189
309
334
602
650

1092

L O I R E

U S A

E S P A G N E

I T A L Y  R O U G E

P I E D M O N T

T O S C A N E / S I C I L E  



Port, Graham's 10
Port, Taylor 20

Cognac, Hennessy VS
Cognac, Hennessy VSOP
Cognac, Hennessy XO 

Amaro, Lucano 1894
Amaro, Averna Siciliano
Amaro, Poli Vaca Mora
Amaro, Nonino Quintessentia

Grappa, Poli Bassano Del Classica
Grappa, Poli Bassano Del 24 Carati
Grappa, Po' Merlot di Poli
Grappa, Poli Cleopatra Moscato Oro
Grappa, Jacopo Poli Torcolato 

Liqueur Orange, Grand Marnier
Liqueur Poire & Cognac, Belle de Brillet

Bas Armagnac, Chateau De Laubade 2004 VSOP
Calvados Pays d'auge, Boulard Grand Solage
Eau de vie, G.E. Massenez, Poire Williams 

11
12
13
14

19
25
40

13
14
15
18
21

12
16

14
22

15
14
15


